
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 179 6307 7920 7669 30-May-25

Andhra Pradesh Nellore Atmakur(SPS) Local Fibre Crops 25.8 7121 7600 7521 30-May-25

Gujarat Amreli Amreli Other Fibre Crops 51.8 3500 7785 7300 30-May-25

Gujarat Amreli Babra
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 30 7100 7675 7385 30-May-25

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 1.5 5000 7025 6012 30-May-25

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local Fibre Crops 2.7 6680 7505 7093 30-May-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 5600 6200 5900 30-May-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 5200 5600 5400 30-May-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Bhavnagar Other Fibre Crops 0.5 7360 7360 7360 30-May-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 1.32 6000 6025 6015 30-May-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 74 6950 7425 7220 30-May-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 33.5 7000 7410 7225 30-May-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 68 6975 7401 7225 30-May-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 20.5 6950 7400 7220 30-May-25

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other Fibre Crops 2.4 6630 7240 6935 30-May-25

Gujarat Jamnagar Jamnagar Other Fibre Crops 10.2 7000 7625 7275 30-May-25

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other Fibre Crops 150 5000 7700 7000 30-May-25

Gujarat Mehsana Visnagar Other Fibre Crops 4.9 2500 7500 5000 30-May-25

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other Fibre Crops 8.4 6550 7570 7100 30-May-25

Gujarat Morbi Morbi Local Fibre Crops 1 6500 7255 6877.5 30-May-25

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 80 6650 7700 7200 30-May-25

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 50 6875 7650 7350 30-May-25

Gujarat Rajkot Upleta Other Fibre Crops 6000 7000 6600 30-May-25

Gujarat Rajkot Upleta Other Fibre Crops 7000 7375 7200 30-May-25

Gujarat Surat Nizar Other Fibre Crops 2.7 6985 7135 7045 30-May-25

Haryana Hissar Adampur Other Fibre Crops 69.3 7200 7831 7775 30-May-25

Haryana Sirsa Ellanabad American Fibre Crops 21 7635 7780 7765 30-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 7.5 5200 5200 5200 30-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 2.84 6205 7600 7600 30-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 0.76 6500 8671 8671 30-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 3.54 4950 5050 5050 30-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Gandhwani
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 40.11 6825 7500 7200 30-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 15.2 4900 6625 6625 30-May-25

Maharashtra Amarawati Amarawati Other Fibre Crops 7.5 7650 8000 7825 30-May-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Savner Other Fibre Crops 55 7300 7400 7350 30-May-25
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